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S 1229
SOAR Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Public Lands and Natural Resources
Introduced: Apr 20, 2021
Current Status: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.
Latest Action: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.  (Dec 2, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/senate-bill/1229 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: NM   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (14 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Bennet, Michael F. [D-CO] D · CO Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Burr, Richard [R-NC] R · NC Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV] R · WV Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Collins, Susan M. [R-ME] R · ME Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Cortez Masto, Catherine [D-NV] D · NV Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Crapo, Mike [R-ID] R · ID Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Daines, Steve [R-MT] R · MT Apr 20, 2021

Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I · ME Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Murray, Patty [D-WA] D · WA Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Risch, James E. [R-ID] R · ID Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Rounds, Mike [R-SD] R · SD Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ] D · AZ Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Tester, Jon [D-MT] D · MT Apr 20, 2021

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Apr 20, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Natural Resources Committee Senate Hearings By (full committee) Dec 2, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Public Lands and Natural Resources
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HR 3670 Related bill Dec 14, 2022: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 460.

117 S 1874 Related bill Dec 2, 2021: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.

117 HR 3527 Related bill Jul 7, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Conservation and Forestry.

Summary  (as of Apr 20, 2021) 

Simplifying Outdoor Access for Recreation Act or the SOAR Act

This bill sets forth and revises provisions regarding special recreation permits for use by individuals and groups to

engage in recreational activities on federal recreational lands and waters.

Actions Timeline

Dec 2, 2021: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources. Hearings held.
Apr 20, 2021: Introduced in Senate
Apr 20, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/3670
https://legilist.com/bill/117/s/1874
https://legilist.com/bill/117/hr/3527
https://legilist.com

